Andrew Laws

Production Designer

Agents Film & TV Vanessa Jones, George Rumsey & Cara McKenzie

Assistants Wendy Watts & Natasha Phillips
Commercials
Rachael Taylor

Co-represented by CAA - Los Angeles

FEATURE FILM / TELEVISION

DATE  PRODUCTION (ROLE)

2025 THE WITCHER S5
(Co-Executive Producer / Head of
Franchise Design / Creature Concept
Design)

2024 THE WITCHER sS4
(Co-Producer / Head of Franchise Design /
Creature Concept Design)

2023 RATS

2022 THE WITCHER S3
(Head of Franchise Design / Creature
Concept Design)

2021 THE WITCHER: BLOOD ORIGIN
(Head of Franchise Design / Creature
Concept Design)

2020 THE WITCHER S2

2019 THE WITCHER

2018 WARRIOR

COMPANY

Netflix

Netflix

Netflix

Netflix

Netflix

Netflix

Netflix

Cinemax / HBO

PROJECT DETAILS

Dirs: TBC
Prods: TBC

Dirs: Sergio Mimica-Gezzan, Tricia Brock,
Alex Garcia Lopez & Jeremy Webb
Prod: Sasha Harris

Dir: Stephen Surjik & Loni Peristere
Exec Prod: Matthew O'Toole

Dir: Vicky Jewson & Sarah 0'Gorman
Exec Prod: Matthew O'Toole

Dirs: Edward Bazalgette, Louise Hooper,
Sarah 0'Gorman & Stephen Surjik
Exec Prod: Matthew O'Toole

2022 ADG Nomination

Dirs: Alik Sakharov, Charlotte Bradstrom,
Alex Garcia Lopez & Marc Jobst
Prod: Mike Ostrowski

Dirs: Assaf Bernstein, David Petrarca, Lin
Oeding, Loni Peristere & Kevin Tancharoen
Prod: Jonathan Tropper
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2016

2016

2014

2013

2012

2012

2011

2010

2010

2009

2008

2008

2007

2007

2006

2005

AMERICAN ASSASSIN

OFFICE CHRISTMAS PARTY

THE LAST FACE

THE GUNMAN

JACK RYAN: SHADOW RECRUIT

ZERO HOUR

WHAT TO EXPECT WHEN YOU'RE
EXPECTING

MOSCOW

THERITE

I LOVE YOU, MAN

YES MAN

GOOD

1408

THE NUMBER 23

THE BREAK-UP

DERAILED

Nick Wechsler Productions / DiBonaventura
Pictures / CBS Films /Lionsgate

Amblin Partners / Reliance Entertainment /
DreamWorks

River Road Entertainment / Lionsgate

StudioCanal

Skydance Media / Di Bonaventura Pictures
/ Paramount Pictures

ABC Studios

Phoenix Pictures / Lionsgate

Buckaroo / Skydance / Paramount

Contrafilm / New Line Cinema

The Montecito Picture Company / De Line

Pictures / DreamWorks

Heyday Films / Warner Bros

Good Films / Miromar Entertainment

Dimension Films

Contrafilm / Firm Films / New Line Cinema

Universal Pictures

Di Bonaventura Pictures / Miramax

Dir: Michael Cuesta
Prods: Lorenzo di Bonaventura & Nick
Wechsler

Dirs: Josh Gordon & Will Speck
Prods: Guymon Casady, Daniel Rappaport &
Scott Stuber

Dir: Sean Penn
Prods: Billy Gerver, Matt Palmieri & Bill Pohlad

Dir: Pierre Morel
Prods: Ron Halpern, Sean Penn & Andrew
Rona

Dir: Kenneth Branagh
Prods: David Barron, Mark Vahradian, Mace
Neufeld & Lorenzo di Bonaventura

Dir: Pierre Morel
Prods: Lorenzo di Bonaventura, Dan
McDermott & Paul Scheuring

Dir: Kirk Jones
Prods: Mike Medavoy, Arnold Messer & David
Thwaites

Project suspended

Dir: Jack Bender
Prods: Lorenzo di Bonaventura, Joshua
Donen & Mace Neufeld

Dir: Mikael Hafstrom
Prods: Beau Flynn & Tripp Vinson

Dir: John Hamburg
Prods: John Hamburg & Donald De Line

Dir: Peyton Reed
Prods: David Heyman & Richard D. Zanuck

Dir: Vicente Amorim
Prods: Sarah Boote, Billy Dietrich, Kevin
Loader, Dan Lupovitz & Miriam Segal

Dir: Mikael Hafstrom
Prod: Lorenzo di Bonaventura

Dir: Joel Schumacher
Prods: Beau Flynn & Tripp Vinson

Dir: Peyton Reed
Prods: Scott Stuber & Vince Vaughn

Dir: Mikael Hafstrom
Prod: Lorenzo di Bonaventura



2004

2004

2003

2003

2002

2000

1999

2001

2000

1999

1998

BEYOND THE SEA

ALONG CAME POLLY

MY BOSS'S DAUGHTER

DOWN WITH LOVE

PHONE BOOTH

TIGERLAND

THE MINUS MAN

SWORDFISH
(Art Director)

GONE IN SIXTY SECONDS
(Art Director)

SIMPATICO
(Art Director)

RUSHMORE
(Art Director)

Archer Street / Lionsgate Films

Jersey Films / Universal Pictures

Dimension Films

Fox 2000 Pictures / Regency

Fox 2000 Pictures

New Regency Pictures / 20th Century Fox

Shooting Gallery / Artisan Entertainment

Village Roadshow Pictures / NPV

Entertainment / Warner Bros.

Touchstone Pictures

Emotion Pictures / Canal+ / Kingsgate Films

Touchstone Pictures

Dir: Kevin Spacey
Prods: Jan Fantl, Arthur Friedman, Andy
Paterson & Kevin Spacey

Dir: John Hamburg
Prods: Danny DeVito, Michael Shamberg &
Stacey Sher

Dir: David Zucker
Prods: John Jacobs & Gil Netter

Dir: Peyton Reed
Prods: Bruce Cohen & Dan Jinks

Dir: Joel Schumacher
Prods: Gil Netter & David Zucker

Dir: Joel Schumacher
Prods: Beau Flynn, Steven Haft & Arnon
Milchan

Dir: Hampton Fancher
Prods: Fida Attieh & David Bushell

Dir: Dominic Sena
Prods: Jonathan D. Krane & Joel Silver

Dir: Dominic Sena
Prods: Jerry Bruckheimer & Mike Stenson

Dir: Matthew Warchus
Prods: Jean-Frangois Fonlupt, Joel Lubin,
Dan Lupovitz & Timm Oberwelland

Dir: Wes Anderson
Prods: Barry Mendel & Paul Schiff



